Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabrielle Wedgwood - (906589) - Dearne Valley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:07.56
3:07.94
3:08.52
3:13.96
3:17.58
3:18.20
3:18.74
3:24.06

3:24.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:07.56
3:08.52
3:13.96
3:07.94
3:18.20
3:17.58
3:24.92
3:18.74

3:24.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

274
272
270
247
234
232
230
212
210

WA Pts

274
270
247
272
232
234
210
230
212

Round

I I I I T I I T

Round

I I I I I I I T

Date

23/11/14
05/07/14
02/11/14
12/10/14
02/11/13
12/01/14
28/07/13
06/07/13
07/09/13

Date

23/11/14
02/11/14
12/10/14
05/07/14
12/01/14
02/11/13
07/09/13
28/07/13
06/07/13

Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Venue

Beverley

Hull

Hull

Sheffield

Hull

Harrogate

Shipley

Kingston upon Hull

Hebburn

Venue

Beverley
Hull
Sheffield
Hull
Harrogate
Hull
Hebburn
Shipley

Kingston upon Hull

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3

3

2
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3

Club Swam Under Level

Dearne Vall 3

3

2
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



