Gabrielle Wedgwood - (906589) - Dearne Valley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.56	274		23/11/14	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
3:07.94	272	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Dearne Vall	3
3:08.52	270	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
3:13.96	247	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
3:17.58	234	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Dearne Vall	3
3:18.20	232	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Dearne Vall	3
3:18.74	230	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Dearne Vall	3
3:24.06	212	Н	06/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Dearne Vall	3
3:24.92	210	Н	07/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	Dearne Vall	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.56	274		23/11/14	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
3:08.52	270	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
3:13.96	247	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
3:07.94	272	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Dearne Vall	3
3:18.20	232	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Dearne Vall	3
3:17.58	234	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Dearne Vall	3
3:24.92	210	Н	07/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	Dearne Vall	3
3:18.74	230	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Dearne Vall	3
3:24.06	212	Н	06/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Dearne Vall	3